
Course:Bachelor of Business
Administration

Subject:FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING SEM:2

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005684001 AGALAPOLLA VINEELA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684002 AMETI SHASHI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684003 ANUGANDULA PRIYANKA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684004 ARGULA DANUSH 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005684005 ARTHAM BHAVYA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005684006 ATIF KHAN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684007 BANTU VIKAS 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684008 BHONSLE THARUN KUMAR RAO 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684009 BIRRU SOUJANYA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684010 BOBBILI TEJASRI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684011 BOLLAM MAHIMA KEERTHI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684012 B SHIRISHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684013 BUSARI RAMESH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684014 CHIDURA BHUVANA CHANDRA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684015 DUDAHNI NIKITA MAHESHWARI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005684016 GANGARAJULA LOKESH 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005684017 GODISHELA SAITEJA GOUD 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005684018 GOLLA CHAITHANYASRI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684019 INDRAKSHI AKASH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684020 KAMALAVAR NAVEEN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005684021 KANDAKURTHI MADHAV 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684022 KANKAPURAM SRIKANTH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684023 KARRESURA MANOJ 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005684025 KONDURI SAGAR 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005684026 LAKHANE VANSHITHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684027 MALAVATH NARESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684028 MEGHANA BANSAL 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005684029 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005684031 NAGAVELLI MOUNIKA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684032 NAYAKA NAMITHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005684033 PAINOLI POONAM 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005684034 PALTHYA PRAMESH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005684035 PANCHAREDDY SAI PREETHAM 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684036 PARTHUGARI RAVIKUMAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684037 PEDDOLLA RANUSHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684038 PENJARLA ANANDA KRISHNA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684039 PERAVALI NAVADEEP 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684040 PUPPAGONI SAI TEJA GOUD 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005684042 RAJESHUNI PRASANNA LAXMI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684044 RITHU NITHISH 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00



20055005684045 SAGARLA VARSHITHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684046 SAMALA RITHIKA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684047 SANKEPALLY VARSHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684048 SAYALA MANISHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684049 SHABAZ KHAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005684050 SHAIK SAJEED SOFIYAN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005684051 SHARIYA FATHIMA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005684052 SINDE KAVYARANI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684053 SINDHE PAVAN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005684054 SOHA BEGAM 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005684055 SUNKARI SANTHOSH 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684056 SURYAVAMSHI NIKITHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005684057 TARAK POOJA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005684058 THAKUR DEEKSHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684059 VADDEWAR TARUN 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005684060 YAPRALA KARTHIK 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:Business Analytics Subject:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II SEM:2
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005538001 ABUBAKER 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538003 ANPOTHLE MANJUNATH 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005538004 ANTHAGIRI SOUMYA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538005 ARA SIDDARTHA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005538006 ARE KISHORE 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538007 BALIPOGULA SUPRAJA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538009 CHINTHA VAMSHI KRISHNA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005538010 J ANIL GOUD 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538011 JAVAJI RAJ 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005538012 KATKAM RAVIKEERTHI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005538013 KOTI SUCHITRA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005538014 MAHEENA MUSKAAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538015 PAIDIPALLY PAVAN KALYAN ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005538017 RAJURU SRAGVIN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005538018 R NIKHIL ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005538019 SATYAMGARI RAMCHANDER RAO 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538020 SRI RAMOJI VISHNU ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005538021 TANNEERU VAMSHI 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005538022 UPPU THARUN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005538023 VELPULA AKRUTH YADAV 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538024 YERRA GOLLA RAJU 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:Computer
Applications

Subject:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-
II SEM:2

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005405001 ADEPU NAVYASRI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405002 AKARAM STARVIN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405003 AMBATI SHRAVANI 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405004 AMBATI TEJASHWINI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405005 ANANTHOJI BHAVANA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405006 ANGALI PAVAN GOUD 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405007 ANKAMWAR SUNIL 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405008 ANKAPURAM SRUTHI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405009 ARE SURYAM 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405010 ARUGULA ARUN 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405011 ASFIA FAREES 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405014 BADAVATH VIJAY 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405015 BADHAVATH AKASH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405016 BAKI SANJANA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405017 BANAVATH SRAVANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405018 BANDA BHAGYA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405019 BANGARI SUDEEPTHI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405020 BANTU NAMRATHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405021 BARAD VAISHNAVI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405022 BASHETTY NAVYA SRI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405023 BASSI VINOD 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405024 BATTU SWARNALATHA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405025 BEDALWAD KALPANA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405026 BELDARI KAVERI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405027 BENDA HARISH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405028 BHASKARE BHARATH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405029 BHUKYA THIRUPATHI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405030 BHUNADI PRASANNA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405031 BINGI BHASKER 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405032 BINGI SANJEEV KUMAR ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405033 BODDU PAVAN KUMAR 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405034 BOGGULA VENKATESH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405035 BOMMAKANTI SAMPATH GOUD 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405038 BOOGA SOUJANYA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405039 BOURI PRATHAP SINGH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405040 BUSAVALY SRIVANI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405041 CHAKALI SRIHARI 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405042 CHAKRALA APOORVA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405043 CHEDOLLA VIJAY ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405044 CHINNUR RAKESH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00



20055005405045 CHINTHAKINDHI PRANAVI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405046 DARSINALA SHIVA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405047 DEVKATE RISHITA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405048 DEVSOTH AKHILA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405049 DHARAVATH VAMSHI KRISHNA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405051 D SANGEETHA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405052 D SURYA KIRAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405054 DUGURU AKHILA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405055 DUGURU ESHWAR 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405056 DUGURU SRAVANI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405057 DULAM PRASHANTH KUMAR GOUD 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405058 DULLUR NEERAJA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405060 EBITHWAR GNANESHWAR 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405061 EERA ROHITH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405062 ENDURU POONA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405063 ENUGANDLA KRISHNA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405064 ESTHARI RAJU ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405066 GADDAM NIHARIKA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405067 GADDE PAVAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405068 GANDLA MAMATHA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405069 GANDLA PRANAY 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405071 GANLAWAR NAGARAJ 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405072 GATTUGALLA SUJATHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405073 GATTUPALLY APOORVA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405074 GATTUPALLY SHIVAPRASAD 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405075 GODISELA NEERAJA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405076 GOLLA NIKHIL ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405077 GOLLAPALLY SINDHUJA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405079 GOPU BHAVANI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405080 GUFRAN HUSSAIN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405081 GUGULOTH JYOTHI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405082 GULNAAZ FATIMA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405084 GUMMULA PRASHANTH 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405085 GUMTI RAKESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405086 GUNDA CHANDRAKANTH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405087 HANMANTOLLA JANARDHAN RAO 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405088 HARAN VAISSHNAVEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405089 HASEENA TABASSUM 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405090 INDUR VIKRAM 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405091 JABDE PRIYANKA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405093 JAJIKAR MOUNIKA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405094 JAMDHAR GAYATHRI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405095 JAMDHAR NIKHITHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00



20055005405096 JANGAM RAJITHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405097 JINNA AVINASH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405098 JYOSHNA RATHORE 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405099 KABDHE SOWMYA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405100 KACHAKAYALA BHARGAVI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405101 KALAGIRI PAVITHRA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405102 KALEWAR GANGADHAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405103 KALLA PEDDOLLA MANASA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405104 KALLEM AJAY ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405105 KAMDHAR MAMATHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405106 KANCHI KRISHNAVENI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405107 KANDALI PRATIGNA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405108 KANDI REKHA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405110 KAROLLA ARUN ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405111 KATROTH SRINIVAS SINGH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405112 KEERTHI ANUKHYA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405114 KONDOLLA AJAY GOUD 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405115 KOTA RAKSHITH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405116 KOTA SAI KIRAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405117 KOTHURU BHARATH KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405118 KOTLA VINAY KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405119 K SREELATHA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405120 KUMBAM PRAVALIKA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405121 LADE APOORVA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405122 LAKKAPALLI POOJA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405123 LAKKARAM PRASANNA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405124 LINGAMPALLY SARALA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405125 MADABOIE AJAY 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405126 MADAVEDI ANUSHA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405127 MADAVEDI HARIKA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405128 MADDIKUNTA SRIVANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405129 MAGGIDI CHARAN TEJA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405130 MAGGIDI NAVADEEP 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405131 MAIDAPU SOHAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405132 MALAVATH RAJ KUMAR 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405133 MALTHUM RAJU 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405134 MALYAN SAI KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405135 MAMATHA RATHORE ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405136 MAMIDI SANDHYA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405137 MAMIDI UMESH CHANDRA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405138 MANDHULA ASHOK 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405139 MANGALI DILEEP 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405140 MANICHANDHAN JELLA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00



20055005405142 MATTAMWAR RAJENDAR 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405143 MD ISHTIAQ AHMED 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405144 MD ZAKEER KHAN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405145 MD ZEESHAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405146 MEGAVATH KALYAN 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405148 METHARI RUKMINI 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405149 METHRI ARUN KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405150 MIRYALA NARESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405151 MITTAPALLY MUKTHESHWARI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405152 M MAHIPAL 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405155 MOHAMMAD ADIL 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405156 MOHAMMAD MOFIK 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405157 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405159 MOHAMMED KALEEMUDDIN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405160 MOHAMMED KASHIF MOHSIN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405161 MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405162 MOHAMMED YOUSUF ALI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405163 MOHD THOFIQ 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405164 MORA SNEHA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405165 MORTHAD NIKHITHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405166 MUCHKUR SATHISH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405167 MUDDAM RAJITHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405168 MUFASSIR NAVEED 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405169 MULIGE VIGNESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405170 MUNJAM ALEKHYA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405172 MUTHYALA RUCHITHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405173 MUTYALA RUCHITHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405174 NALLAMALA PAVAN KUMAR 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405175 NANDITHA VELUMALA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405176 NARLA ANJALI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405177 NARRAVULA BHOOMIKA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405179 NIMMALA ANUSHA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405180 NUNAVATH PRASHANTH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405182 PALLE SHIVANI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405183 PALOJI BHARATH KUMAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405184 PANCHAL SRIHARI 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405185 PARDIPETA SRILAXMI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405186 PARNAPALLI NILESH KUMAR 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405187 PATEWAR NARENDRA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405188 PATHIREDDY RACHANA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405189 PATHKALA SWECHA RANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405190 PAWAR SRINIVAS 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405192 PITLA ANUSHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00



20055005405194 POKALA TEJASWINI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405195 POLAKONDA NAGENDRA VARMA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405197 POTHUNAK SAICHAND 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405198 POTTIGINNI SHIRISHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405199 P SAI KRISHNA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405200 PULLAKOL RUCHITHA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405201 PULLAKOL SOWMYA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405202 PUTTAKOTA RAMYA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405203 RAJABOINA SATWIKA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405204 RAJESH GAINDLA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405205 RAMAVATH NAVEEN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405206 RAMULUKOLU POOJA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405208 RAYARAKULA RAJU ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405209 REKULA GNANESHWAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405210 RENJENKAR HARATHI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405211 RODDA SOHILA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405212 RUDRA BOYINA VAMSHI KRISHNA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405213 SABBANI NAVEEN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405214 SAJJANAPU SANDEEP 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405215 SAKEENA FARHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405216 SAMBETI SUCHARITHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405217 SANA FIRDOUSE 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405218 SANA TAHREEN 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405219 SANGEPU ANUSHA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405220 SARENDROLLA LAVANYA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405221 SHAIK HAFEEZ 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405222 SHAIK YUSUF 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405224 SINDE VITTAL 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405225 SIRLAVANCHA BHANUTEJA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405226 SK NEHA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405227 SK NILOFAR 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405228 SOLANKAR MEENAKSHI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405229 SONKAMBLE AKSHAY 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405230 SONKAMBLE PRASHANTH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405231 S SANTHOSH KUMAR 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405232 SUNKE NITHIN 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405233 SUSUNDHAM SIDDARTHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405234 SYEDA BUSHRA BANU 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405235 SYED AHTESHAM ALI 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405236 SYED FOUZAN ALI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405237 TEEGALA UPENDRA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405238 TEKU GANGA SAMBAIAH 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405239 THIPARTHI BHAVANA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00



20055005405240 THOMALA SAIRAM 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405241 THOPARAM AAKASH 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405243 THUPPA RACHANA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405244 VADNALA KRUPA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405245 VELLULLA AKSHAYKUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405246 VEMPALLY NAVYA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405247 YATALWAR VAISHNAVI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405248 YEMBA GANGAMANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405249 YENDALA SRAVANI 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405250 YENKOLLA SRAVANTHI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405251 YERROLLA PRAVEEN ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405252 Y GANESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:Taxation Subject:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II SEM:2
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005433001 ABDUL SHUKOOR LATIFI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433002 BADIGIRI ASHPITHA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005433003 BHOGIKAR AARTHI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005433004 BHUKYA PAVAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433005 CHITTIMELLA SRINIKITHA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433006 GOGEKAR GANESH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005433007 GOVOOR SAI CHARAN ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005433008 G VIJAY KUMAR ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005433009 JADHAV DEEPAK 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433010 JAJIKER SHANKER ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005433011 KASULA MOUNIKA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005433012 KOTA KAPIL 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433013 MADHA UDAY KIRAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433014 MOOD LAXMI 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433015 NARVADE RAMYA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005433016 PUDATHA ANIL 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433017 PULAKANTI NAGA VISHNU 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433018 RAMDHARE SRIKANTH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005433019 ROHITH PUPPALA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005433020 SAMA KOUSHIK GOUD ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005433021 TOUFIQ KHAN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:Business Analytics Subject:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I SEM:1
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005538001 ABUBAKER 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005538002 AKKAMOLLA SINDHUJA 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005538003 ANPOTHLE MANJUNATH 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005538004 ANTHAGIRI SOUMYA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005538005 ARA SIDDARTHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005538006 ARE KISHORE 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005538007 BALIPOGULA SUPRAJA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005538008 BIYAKAR ARAVINDH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005538009 CHINTHA VAMSHI KRISHNA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005538010 J ANIL GOUD 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005538011 JAVAJI RAJ 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005538012 KATKAM RAVIKEERTHI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005538013 KOTI SUCHITRA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005538014 MAHEENA MUSKAAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005538015 PAIDIPALLY PAVAN KALYAN ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005538016 PASULA SAIKIRAN ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005538017 RAJURU SRAGVIN 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005538018 R NIKHIL 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005538019 SATYAMGARI RAMCHANDER RAO 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005538020 SRI RAMOJI VISHNU 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005538021 TANNEERU VAMSHI 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005538022 UPPU THARUN 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 20.00
20055005538023 VELPULA AKRUTH YADAV 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005538024 YERRA GOLLA RAJU 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:Computer
Applications

Subject:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
I SEM:1

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005405001 ADEPU NAVYASRI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405002 AKARAM STARVIN 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 20.00
20055005405003 AMBATI SHRAVANI 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005405004 AMBATI TEJASHWINI 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005405005 ANANTHOJI BHAVANA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405006 ANGALI PAVAN GOUD 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405007 ANKAMWAR SUNIL 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405008 ANKAPURAM SRUTHI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405009 ARE SURYAM 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405010 ARUGULA ARUN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405011 ASFIA FAREES 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405012 AYINDLA NAMRATHA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405013 AZMERA AKHILA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405014 BADAVATH VIJAY 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405015 BADHAVATH AKASH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405016 BAKI SANJANA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405017 BANAVATH SRAVANI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405018 BANDA BHAGYA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405019 BANGARI SUDEEPTHI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405020 BANTU NAMRATHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405021 BARAD VAISHNAVI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405022 BASHETTY NAVYA SRI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405023 BASSI VINOD 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405024 BATTU SWARNALATHA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405025 BEDALWAD KALPANA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405026 BELDARI KAVERI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405027 BENDA HARISH 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405028 BHASKARE BHARATH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405029 BHUKYA THIRUPATHI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405030 BHUNADI PRASANNA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405031 BINGI BHASKER 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405032 BINGI SANJEEV KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405033 BODDU PAVAN KUMAR 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005405034 BOGGULA VENKATESH 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405035 BOMMAKANTI SAMPATH GOUD 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405036 BONAGIRI NAVEENA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405037 BONDLA NITHIN 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405038 BOOGA SOUJANYA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405039 BOURI PRATHAP SINGH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405040 BUSAVALY SRIVANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00



20055005405041 CHAKALI SRIHARI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405042 CHAKRALA APOORVA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405043 CHEDOLLA VIJAY 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405044 CHINNUR RAKESH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405045 CHINTHAKINDHI PRANAVI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405046 DARSINALA SHIVA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405047 DEVKATE RISHITA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405048 DEVSOTH AKHILA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405049 DHARAVATH VAMSHI KRISHNA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405050 DHARSHANAM MAHESH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405051 D SANGEETHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405052 D SURYA KIRAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405053 DUBBAKA PRAVEEN 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405054 DUGURU AKHILA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405055 DUGURU ESHWAR 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405056 DUGURU SRAVANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405057 DULAM PRASHANTH KUMAR GOUD 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005405058 DULLUR NEERAJA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405059 DUNGAVATH KEERTHI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405060 EBITHWAR GNANESHWAR 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405061 EERA ROHITH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405062 ENDURU POONA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405063 ENUGANDLA KRISHNA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405064 ESTHARI RAJU 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405065 ESURU MADHU 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405066 GADDAM NIHARIKA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405067 GADDE PAVAN 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405068 GANDLA MAMATHA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405069 GANDLA PRANAY 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405070 GANDLA RANADEEP 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405071 GANLAWAR NAGARAJ 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405072 GATTUGALLA SUJATHA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405073 GATTUPALLY APOORVA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405074 GATTUPALLY SHIVAPRASAD 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405075 GODISELA NEERAJA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405076 GOLLA NIKHIL 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405077 GOLLAPALLY SINDHUJA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405078 GOLLA SANDYA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405079 GOPU BHAVANI 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405080 GUFRAN HUSSAIN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405081 GUGULOTH JYOTHI 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405082 GULNAAZ FATIMA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405083 GUMMADI RACHANA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00



20055005405084 GUMMULA PRASHANTH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405085 GUMTI RAKESH 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405086 GUNDA CHANDRAKANTH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405087 HANMANTOLLA JANARDHAN RAO 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405088 HARAN VAISSHNAVEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405089 HASEENA TABASSUM 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405090 INDUR VIKRAM 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405091 JABDE PRIYANKA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405092 JADHAV DIGAMBER ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405093 JAJIKAR MOUNIKA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405094 JAMDHAR GAYATHRI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405095 JAMDHAR NIKHITHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405096 JANGAM RAJITHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405097 JINNA AVINASH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405098 JYOSHNA RATHORE 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405099 KABDHE SOWMYA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405100 KACHAKAYALA BHARGAVI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405101 KALAGIRI PAVITHRA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405102 KALEWAR GANGADHAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405103 KALLA PEDDOLLA MANASA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405104 KALLEM AJAY 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405105 KAMDHAR MAMATHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405106 KANCHI KRISHNAVENI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405107 KANDALI PRATIGNA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -2.00
20055005405108 KANDI REKHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405109 KANNOLLA RAM PRASAD ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405110 KAROLLA ARUN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405111 KATROTH SRINIVAS SINGH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405112 KEERTHI ANUKHYA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405113 KHAJAPURAM RAMYA 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405114 KONDOLLA AJAY GOUD 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405115 KOTA RAKSHITH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405116 KOTA SAI KIRAN 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405117 KOTHURU BHARATH KUMAR 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405118 KOTLA VINAY KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405119 K SREELATHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405120 KUMBAM PRAVALIKA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405121 LADE APOORVA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405122 LAKKAPALLI POOJA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405123 LAKKARAM PRASANNA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405124 LINGAMPALLY SARALA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405125 MADABOIE AJAY 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405126 MADAVEDI ANUSHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00



20055005405127 MADAVEDI HARIKA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405128 MADDIKUNTA SRIVANI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405129 MAGGIDI CHARAN TEJA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405130 MAGGIDI NAVADEEP 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405131 MAIDAPU SOHAN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405132 MALAVATH RAJ KUMAR 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405133 MALTHUM RAJU 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405134 MALYAN SAI KUMAR 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405135 MAMATHA RATHORE 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405136 MAMIDI SANDHYA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405137 MAMIDI UMESH CHANDRA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405138 MANDHULA ASHOK 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405139 MANGALI DILEEP 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405140 MANICHANDHAN JELLA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405141 MARKANTI SUSHMITHA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405142 MATTAMWAR RAJENDAR 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405143 MD ISHTIAQ AHMED 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405144 MD ZAKEER KHAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405145 MD ZEESHAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405146 MEGAVATH KALYAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405147 MESADI NAGALAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405148 METHARI RUKMINI 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005405149 METHRI ARUN KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405150 MIRYALA NARESH 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405151 MITTAPALLY MUKTHESHWARI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405152 M MAHIPAL 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405153 MOCHA SHIRISHA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405154 MOGULLA KARTHIK ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405155 MOHAMMAD ADIL 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405156 MOHAMMAD MOFIK 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405157 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405158 MOHAMMED JAHANGIR QURESHI ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405159 MOHAMMED KALEEMUDDIN 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405160 MOHAMMED KASHIF MOHSIN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405161 MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405162 MOHAMMED YOUSUF ALI 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405163 MOHD THOFIQ 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405164 MORA SNEHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405165 MORTHAD NIKHITHA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405166 MUCHKUR SATHISH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405167 MUDDAM RAJITHA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405168 MUFASSIR NAVEED 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405169 MULIGE VIGNESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00



20055005405170 MUNJAM ALEKHYA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405171 MUNTHA NAVANEETHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405172 MUTHYALA RUCHITHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405173 MUTYALA RUCHITHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405174 NALLAMALA PAVAN KUMAR 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405175 NANDITHA VELUMALA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405176 NARLA ANJALI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405177 NARRAVULA BHOOMIKA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405178 NEERATI NIKHIL ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405179 NIMMALA ANUSHA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405180 NUNAVATH PRASHANTH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405181 OMAKKA SRAVANI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405182 PALLE SHIVANI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405183 PALOJI BHARATH KUMAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405184 PANCHAL SRIHARI 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405185 PARDIPETA SRILAXMI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405186 PARNAPALLI NILESH KUMAR 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405187 PATEWAR NARENDRA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405188 PATHIREDDY RACHANA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405189 PATHKALA SWECHA RANI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405190 PAWAR SRINIVAS 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405191 PEDDAPULI SOUMYA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405192 PITLA ANUSHA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405193 PITLAM GANGAMANI 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 20.00
20055005405194 POKALA TEJASWINI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405195 POLAKONDA NAGENDRA VARMA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405196 POTHRAJWAR SHIRISHA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405197 POTHUNAK SAICHAND 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405198 POTTIGINNI SHIRISHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405199 P SAI KRISHNA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405200 PULLAKOL RUCHITHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405201 PULLAKOL SOWMYA 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 26.00
20055005405202 PUTTAKOTA RAMYA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405203 RAJABOINA SATWIKA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405204 RAJESH GAINDLA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405205 RAMAVATH NAVEEN 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405206 RAMULUKOLU POOJA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405207 RATHOD POOJA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405208 RAYARAKULA RAJU ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005405209 REKULA GNANESHWAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405210 RENJENKAR HARATHI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405211 RODDA SOHILA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405212 RUDRA BOYINA VAMSHI KRISHNA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00



20055005405213 SABBANI NAVEEN 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405214 SAJJANAPU SANDEEP 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405215 SAKEENA FARHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405216 SAMBETI SUCHARITHA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405217 SANA FIRDOUSE 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405218 SANA TAHREEN 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405219 SANGEPU ANUSHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405220 SARENDROLLA LAVANYA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405221 SHAIK HAFEEZ 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405222 SHAIK YUSUF 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405223 SHERU POOJA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405224 SINDE VITTAL 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405225 SIRLAVANCHA BHANUTEJA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405226 SK NEHA 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405227 SK NILOFAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405228 SOLANKAR MEENAKSHI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405229 SONKAMBLE AKSHAY 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405230 SONKAMBLE PRASHANTH 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405231 S SANTHOSH KUMAR 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 24.00
20055005405232 SUNKE NITHIN 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005405233 SUSUNDHAM SIDDARTHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405234 SYEDA BUSHRA BANU 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405235 SYED AHTESHAM ALI 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 22.00
20055005405236 SYED FOUZAN ALI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405237 TEEGALA UPENDRA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405238 TEKU GANGA SAMBAIAH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405239 THIPARTHI BHAVANA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405240 THOMALA SAIRAM 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405241 THOPARAM AAKASH 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405242 THUMMEDA SREEJA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405243 THUPPA RACHANA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405244 VADNALA KRUPA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005405245 VELLULLA AKSHAYKUMAR 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405246 VEMPALLY NAVYA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405247 YATALWAR VAISHNAVI 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005405248 YEMBA GANGAMANI 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 21.00
20055005405249 YENDALA SRAVANI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005405250 YENKOLLA SRAVANTHI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005405251 YERROLLA PRAVEEN 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 23.00
20055005405252 Y GANESH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD



HOME



Course:Taxation Subject:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I SEM:1
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005433001 ABDUL SHUKOOR LATIFI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433002 BADIGIRI ASHPITHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 5.00 19.00
20055005433003 BHOGIKAR AARTHI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433004 BHUKYA PAVAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433005 CHITTIMELLA SRINIKITHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433006 GOGEKAR GANESH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433007 GOVOOR SAI CHARAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433008 G VIJAY KUMAR 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005433009 JADHAV DEEPAK 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 20.00
20055005433010 JAJIKER SHANKER 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005433011 KASULA MOUNIKA 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433012 KOTA KAPIL 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433013 MADHA UDAY KIRAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433014 MOOD LAXMI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433015 NARVADE RAMYA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005433016 PUDATHA ANIL 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433017 PULAKANTI NAGA VISHNU 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433018 RAMDHARE SRIKANTH 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005433019 ROHITH PUPPALA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433020 SAMA KOUSHIK GOUD 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433021 TOUFIQ KHAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:Taxation Subject:INCOME TAX-I SEM:1
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Total
20055005433001 ABDUL SHUKOOR LATIFI 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433002 BADIGIRI ASHPITHA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433003 BHOGIKAR AARTHI 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433004 BHUKYA PAVAN 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433005 CHITTIMELLA SRINIKITHA 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433006 GOGEKAR GANESH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433007 GOVOOR SAI CHARAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433008 G VIJAY KUMAR 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005433009 JADHAV DEEPAK 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00
20055005433010 JAJIKER SHANKER 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433011 KASULA MOUNIKA 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433012 KOTA KAPIL 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433013 MADHA UDAY KIRAN 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00
20055005433014 MOOD LAXMI 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433015 NARVADE RAMYA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 -1.00
20055005433016 PUDATHA ANIL 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433017 PULAKANTI NAGA VISHNU 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433018 RAMDHARE SRIKANTH 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 30.00
20055005433019 ROHITH PUPPALA 22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 27.00
20055005433020 SAMA KOUSHIK GOUD 24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 29.00
20055005433021 TOUFIQ KHAN 23.00 23.00 23.00 5.00 28.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:B.COM. GENERAL Subject:AUDITING SEM:5

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-
II Average Assign. Seminar Total

18055005401001 ADAPA VINOD 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401002 ADEPU THIRUMALA 14.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401004 AITHE RAMYA 14.00 14.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401005 AKULA ASHOK 15.00 16.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401006 AKULA SRIKANTH 15.00 13.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401007 ANPOTHLE AKHIL 14.00 14.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401009 ASHTAM PRATHEEP ABS 16.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 17.00
18055005401010 ATHKURI ANALIKA 14.00 13.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401011 BACHALAVARI BHAVANI 15.00 10.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401013 BAIRI RAJESH 11.00 12.00 11.50 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401014 BANDA PRAVALIKA 14.00 15.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401016 BARIGE AMBADAS 13.00 15.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401017 BATHNATH HEMALATHA 14.00 12.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401020 BHUMANDLA SUSHMITHA 13.00 11.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401021 BIJJILI GOPI 14.00 11.00 12.50 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401023 BUKYA SRINIVAS ABS 11.00 5.50 5.00 4.00 15.00
18055005401024 CHERPALLI MAMATHA 14.00 15.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401026 CHINDAM ALIVENI 14.00 16.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401027 CHITYALA UDAY 14.00 11.00 12.50 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401028 DARAM MANASA 13.00 10.00 11.50 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401029 DASARI TEJASWI 13.00 11.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401030 DHARAWATH PUSHPA 13.00 10.00 11.50 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401031 DHARPALLY SANDEEP 15.00 15.00 15.00 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401032 DHODDINDLA VAMSHI 13.00 15.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401033 DHONIGAMA ABHILASH ABS 12.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 15.00
18055005401035 DOMALWAR ANJA GOUD 12.00 10.00 11.00 5.00 4.00 20.00
18055005401036 DUSHANNAGARI APARNA 15.00 11.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00

18055005401038 GANGARAJULA
PRATHYUSHA 13.00 16.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00

18055005401040 GODISHELA MAHENDAR 13.00 10.00 11.50 4.00 4.00 20.00
18055005401041 GODUGU RAMYA 12.00 13.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401042 GOJOORI RANADHEER 12.00 13.00 12.50 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401044 GORKANTI PENINA 14.00 16.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401045 GUGLOTH RAJENDAR 12.00 12.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401046 GUMMULA MAHESH 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401047 GUNDELA SAI TEJA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401048 GUTPE VAMSHI 13.00 16.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401049 HANDEWAR BASWARAJ 12.00 12.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401050 HIVARALE DONDUJEE 12.00 ABS 6.00 5.00 4.00 15.00
18055005401051 HUSSEPWAR REVANATH 12.00 12.00 12.00 4.00 4.00 20.00



18055005401052 JADI RAGHUVARMA 12.00 10.00 11.00 4.00 4.00 19.00
18055005401053 JANGAPALLY VISHNU 13.00 16.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401054 JANNAPALLY SRAVAN 12.00 15.00 13.50 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401056 JINNA SAI CHANDU 12.00 11.00 11.50 4.00 4.00 20.00
18055005401057 J SAI KUMAR 13.00 15.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401058 KANDELA RANJITH 13.00 17.00 15.00 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401060 KOMANPALLY SANJAY 13.00 13.00 13.00 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401062 KUROLLA RAVITEJA 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401063 LAVADYA MURALI 12.00 13.00 12.50 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401066 MANIKYALA SANJAY 12.00 14.00 13.00 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401068 MARWADI GANESH 18.00 14.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401069 MEDCHAL ANUSHA 19.00 18.00 18.50 5.00 4.00 28.00
18055005401070 MEGAVATH CHIKITHA 18.00 14.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401071 MEGAVATH SUJATHA 18.00 16.00 17.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401074 M SAIKUMAR 19.00 19.00 19.00 4.00 4.00 27.00

18055005401075 MUDIGEPALLY
SHIVARAMAKRISHNA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00

18055005401076 NALLAMANDU SRUJAN 18.00 19.00 18.50 4.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401077 NANDALA NITHIN 18.00 17.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401079 ORAGANTI VINAY 14.00 18.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401080 PALTHYA GANESH 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401081 PANUGANTI SANDEEP 17.00 18.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401082 PARSA AJAY 18.00 18.00 18.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401083 PARTH NAGDEV 18.00 17.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401084 PATTEPU ARUN KUMAR 18.00 17.00 17.50 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401085 PITLA SANTHOSH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401086 POLAS SRIDHAR 17.00 19.00 18.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401087 POTLA SHIVA KUMAR 17.00 13.00 15.00 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401088 RAMAVATH SRIKANTH 18.00 ABS 9.00 5.00 4.00 18.00
18055005401090 SADULA GANGADHAR 18.00 ABS 9.00 5.00 4.00 18.00
18055005401091 SHAFIA FAREES 18.00 19.00 18.50 5.00 4.00 28.00
18055005401092 SHAGARLA MOUNIKA 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 4.00 28.00
18055005401094 SHAIK JAVAD 18.00 19.00 18.50 4.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401096 SHETTI SHASHIKANTH 17.00 19.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401097 SINDHE SRIKANTH 18.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401098 SK AMEER 19.00 18.00 18.50 4.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401099 SOLANKAR VITTAL 11.00 15.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401100 SUNCHUNURU MAINA 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401101 SUNKARI ABHILASH 18.00 14.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401104 TAMMARAASI VIKRAM 18.00 16.00 17.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401105 THADVAI PRAVALIKA 19.00 14.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401107 THOPARAM SAI KRISHNA 18.00 11.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401108 THOTA PRASHANTH 17.00 ABS 8.50 5.00 4.00 18.00



18055005401109 TOPI BALA LAXMI 17.00 11.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401110 TRIPATHI AKASH 18.00 14.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401111 UDDANWAR GANGASAGAR 19.00 13.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401114 VADERE PAVAN ABS 16.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 17.00
18055005401116 VELPOOR RANEEL 19.00 13.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401117 VELPURI NAVEEN 18.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401118 VISHNU TIWARI 17.00 16.00 16.50 4.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401119 VISLAVATH ROJA 17.00 10.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401120 Y SAMYUKTHA 17.00 12.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:B.COM. GENERAL Subject:AUDITING SEM:5
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Seminar Total
18055005401501 ANGOTH PREMSINGH 15.00 10.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401502 ARE PRATHAP 18.00 10.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401503 AVARGAWAR RAJU 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401504 BADDULA PRASHANTH 11.00 12.00 11.50 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401505 BAMAN ANJALI 17.00 10.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401506 BHUKYA LALITHA 12.00 11.00 11.50 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401507 BODAS LAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401510 BONAGIRI SHAILAJA 15.00 12.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401513 DONTHULA MAHESH 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401515 GAINI MAHENDHER 13.00 10.00 11.50 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401517 GUTTAMEEDI ARAVIND 14.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401521 KAMMARI TEJASWINI ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401522 KARREDI GANGALAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401523 KASUGANTI PRAVEEN 17.00 12.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401524 KATROTH ASHOK 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401525 KATTA RAMA DEVI 12.00 14.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401526 KHADAM ARAVIND 13.00 11.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401527 KOTHA RAJESHWARI 18.00 12.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401528 KOTTE HANMANTHU 16.00 12.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401530 KURMA ASHWINI 11.00 13.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401532 KUSHILE ARAVIND 13.00 12.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401534 NEERADI SAI KUMAR 16.00 11.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401537 NENAVATH SURESH 14.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401538 NIGGA SAIVARDHAN 13.00 12.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401539 PALLY PRIYANKA 14.00 12.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401540 PANDIRI SHIVA KUMAR 14.00 11.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401542 RAMGIRI ANJALI 19.00 14.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401544 SADU ROOPA 13.00 11.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401545 SANDELLA LOKESH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401546 SINGANI AJAY 15.00 10.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401547 SIRIGIRI SINDHU KARTHIK 14.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401548 SUNKARI SRINIJA 18.00 10.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401549 TALARI SWARUPA 16.00 12.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401550 THIMANOLLA MAHESH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401551 UMMEDA SONY 18.00 10.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401552 VADLA SANDEEP ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401555 YEDE SINDHU 13.00 11.00 12.00 5.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401560 YERROLLA PRAVALIKA 16.00 11.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD



HOME



Course:B.COM. GENERAL Subject:PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING SEM:5
Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Seminar Total
18055005401501 ANGOTH PREMSINGH 12.00 17.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401502 ARE PRATHAP 15.00 10.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401503 AVARGAWAR RAJU 11.00 16.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401504 BADDULA PRASHANTH 16.00 19.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401505 BAMAN ANJALI 18.00 13.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401506 BHUKYA LALITHA 11.00 19.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401507 BODAS LAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401510 BONAGIRI SHAILAJA 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401513 DONTHULA MAHESH 13.00 18.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401515 GAINI MAHENDHER 12.00 17.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401517 GUTTAMEEDI ARAVIND 15.00 19.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401521 KAMMARI TEJASWINI ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401522 KARREDI GANGALAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401523 KASUGANTI PRAVEEN 16.00 18.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401524 KATROTH ASHOK 11.00 18.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401525 KATTA RAMA DEVI 11.00 19.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401526 KHADAM ARAVIND 13.00 19.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401527 KOTHA RAJESHWARI 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401528 KOTTE HANMANTHU 14.00 16.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401530 KURMA ASHWINI 16.00 18.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401532 KUSHILE ARAVIND 14.00 18.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401534 NEERADI SAI KUMAR 11.00 16.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401537 NENAVATH SURESH 15.00 17.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401538 NIGGA SAIVARDHAN 11.00 18.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401539 PALLY PRIYANKA 12.00 19.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401540 PANDIRI SHIVA KUMAR 14.00 16.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401542 RAMGIRI ANJALI 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 4.00 28.00
18055005401544 SADU ROOPA 13.00 16.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401545 SANDELLA LOKESH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401546 SINGANI AJAY 13.00 19.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401547 SIRIGIRI SINDHU KARTHIK 10.00 18.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401548 SUNKARI SRINIJA 20.00 ABS 10.00 5.00 4.00 19.00
18055005401549 TALARI SWARUPA 13.00 15.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401550 THIMANOLLA MAHESH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401551 UMMEDA SONY 20.00 13.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401552 VADLA SANDEEP ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401555 YEDE SINDHU 12.00 16.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401560 YERROLLA PRAVALIKA 11.00 16.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD



HOME



Course:B.COM. GENERAL Subject:PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING SEM:5

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-
II Average Assign. Seminar Total

18055005401001 ADAPA VINOD 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401002 ADEPU THIRUMALA 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401004 AITHE RAMYA 16.00 19.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401005 AKULA ASHOK 13.00 20.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401006 AKULA SRIKANTH 14.00 19.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401007 ANPOTHLE AKHIL 13.00 19.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401009 ASHTAM PRATHEEP ABS 18.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 18.00
18055005401010 ATHKURI ANALIKA 15.00 19.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401011 BACHALAVARI BHAVANI 14.00 11.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401013 BAIRI RAJESH 14.00 19.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401014 BANDA PRAVALIKA 14.00 20.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401016 BARIGE AMBADAS 15.00 14.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401017 BATHNATH HEMALATHA 13.00 20.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401020 BHUMANDLA SUSHMITHA 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401021 BIJJILI GOPI ABS 14.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 16.00
18055005401023 BUKYA SRINIVAS 17.00 19.00 18.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401024 CHERPALLI MAMATHA 12.00 18.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401026 CHINDAM ALIVENI 16.00 18.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401027 CHITYALA UDAY 12.00 18.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401028 DARAM MANASA 16.00 17.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401029 DASARI TEJASWI 13.00 17.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401030 DHARAWATH PUSHPA 13.00 17.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401031 DHARPALLY SANDEEP 11.00 19.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401032 DHODDINDLA VAMSHI 14.00 19.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401033 DHONIGAMA ABHILASH ABS 17.00 8.50 5.00 4.00 18.00
18055005401035 DOMALWAR ANJA GOUD 15.00 15.00 15.00 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401036 DUSHANNAGARI APARNA 16.00 18.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00

18055005401038 GANGARAJULA
PRATHYUSHA 12.00 18.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00

18055005401040 GODISHELA MAHENDAR 12.00 13.00 12.50 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401041 GODUGU RAMYA 13.00 18.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401042 GOJOORI RANADHEER 17.00 19.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401044 GORKANTI PENINA 17.00 18.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401045 GUGLOTH RAJENDAR 17.00 19.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401046 GUMMULA MAHESH 19.00 19.00 19.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401047 GUNDELA SAI TEJA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401048 GUTPE VAMSHI 14.00 19.00 16.50 4.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401049 HANDEWAR BASWARAJ 13.00 18.00 15.50 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401050 HIVARALE DONDUJEE 16.00 ABS 8.00 5.00 4.00 17.00
18055005401051 HUSSEPWAR REVANATH 13.00 12.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00



18055005401052 JADI RAGHUVARMA 13.00 13.00 13.00 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401053 JANGAPALLY VISHNU 15.00 19.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401054 JANNAPALLY SRAVAN 14.00 19.00 16.50 4.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401056 JINNA SAI CHANDU 17.00 19.00 18.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401057 J SAI KUMAR 17.00 18.00 17.50 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401058 KANDELA RANJITH 16.00 19.00 17.50 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401060 KOMANPALLY SANJAY 11.00 ABS 5.50 5.00 4.00 15.00
18055005401062 KUROLLA RAVITEJA 19.00 10.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401063 LAVADYA MURALI 16.00 18.00 17.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401066 MANIKYALA SANJAY 11.00 18.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401068 MARWADI GANESH 15.00 10.00 12.50 5.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401069 MEDCHAL ANUSHA 17.00 12.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401070 MEGAVATH CHIKITHA 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401071 MEGAVATH SUJATHA 19.00 17.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401074 M SAIKUMAR 16.00 10.00 13.00 4.00 4.00 21.00

18055005401075 MUDIGEPALLY
SHIVARAMAKRISHNA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00

18055005401076 NALLAMANDU SRUJAN 20.00 10.00 15.00 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401077 NANDALA NITHIN ABS 14.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 16.00
18055005401079 ORAGANTI VINAY 11.00 10.00 10.50 5.00 4.00 20.00
18055005401080 PALTHYA GANESH 17.00 10.00 13.50 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401081 PANUGANTI SANDEEP ABS 10.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 14.00
18055005401082 PARSA AJAY 19.00 18.00 18.50 4.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401083 PARTH NAGDEV 20.00 12.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401084 PATTEPU ARUN KUMAR ABS 11.00 5.50 5.00 4.00 15.00
18055005401085 PITLA SANTHOSH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005401086 POLAS SRIDHAR 18.00 18.00 18.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401087 POTLA SHIVA KUMAR 19.00 18.00 18.50 4.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401088 RAMAVATH SRIKANTH 18.00 ABS 9.00 5.00 4.00 18.00
18055005401090 SADULA GANGADHAR 19.00 12.00 15.50 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401091 SHAFIA FAREES 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 4.00 29.00
18055005401092 SHAGARLA MOUNIKA 19.00 17.00 18.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
18055005401094 SHAIK JAVAD 19.00 10.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401096 SHETTI SHASHIKANTH 19.00 12.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401097 SINDHE SRIKANTH 19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 4.00 28.00
18055005401098 SK AMEER 19.00 12.00 15.50 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401099 SOLANKAR VITTAL 14.00 18.00 16.00 4.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401100 SUNCHUNURU MAINA 19.00 10.00 14.50 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401101 SUNKARI ABHILASH 17.00 11.00 14.00 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401104 TAMMARAASI VIKRAM 16.00 11.00 13.50 5.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401105 THADVAI PRAVALIKA 20.00 10.00 15.00 5.00 4.00 24.00
18055005401107 THOPARAM SAI KRISHNA 18.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401108 THOTA PRASHANTH 17.00 ABS 8.50 5.00 4.00 18.00



18055005401109 TOPI BALA LAXMI 20.00 11.00 15.50 5.00 4.00 25.00
18055005401110 TRIPATHI AKASH 17.00 11.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401111 UDDANWAR GANGASAGAR 19.00 10.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401114 VADERE PAVAN ABS 10.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 14.00
18055005401116 VELPOOR RANEEL 18.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 4.00 22.00
18055005401117 VELPURI NAVEEN 19.00 10.00 14.50 4.00 4.00 23.00
18055005401118 VISHNU TIWARI 16.00 10.00 13.00 4.00 4.00 21.00
18055005401119 VISLAVATH ROJA 20.00 14.00 17.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
18055005401120 Y SAMYUKTHA 19.00 10.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD
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Course:B.COM. C.A. Subject:AUDITING SEM:5

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-
II Average Assign. Seminar Total

17055005402010 DEVASOTH JEENESH 17.00 13.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
17055005402024 LUNAVATH VIKAS 17.00 13.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405001 AGOLAM SAI TEJA 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405002 AKKINAPALLY VAMSHI 19.00 15.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405003 AKULA NAVANEETHA 19.00 15.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405004 ALUGOTTU PRAVEEN 19.00 14.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405005 AMPALLY CHANDANA 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405006 AMRUTHA MAHENDER ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405007 ANGAL ARAVIND REDDY 18.00 14.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405008 ANGARAPU RAJU 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405009 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 19.00 18.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405010 BAMAN DEVISINGH 19.00 ABS 9.50 5.00 5.00 20.00
18055005405011 BANDA RAJU 18.00 14.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405012 BANDA VIKAS 19.00 16.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405013 BANOTH PARASHURAM 19.00 14.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405014 BANTU HIMABINDHU 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405015 BARAKUNTA PREMSAGAR 19.00 15.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405016 BASA ARAVIND 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405018 BEGARI RUPESH 19.00 ABS 9.50 5.00 5.00 20.00
18055005405019 BINGI MAMATHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405020 BOMMI SAIPRIYA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405022 BUSA VAMSHI 19.00 16.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405023 CHANDRALA SWETHA 14.00 ABS 7.00 5.00 5.00 17.00
18055005405024 CHELIMELA VINOD KUMAR 19.00 18.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405025 CHEPYALA MADHURI 18.00 16.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405026 CHINTALA SHILPA RANI 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405027 CHOPPARI SHIRISHA 14.00 13.00 13.50 5.00 5.00 24.00
18055005405028 DANGE PRAVALIKA 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405030 DARAM SANTOSH 18.00 16.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00

18055005405031 DASARI PRASHANTH
KUMAR 19.00 16.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00

18055005405032 DATRIKA CHARAN RAJ 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405033 DEGAVATH SRIKANTH 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405034 DHARMAGADDA RITHAMI 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405035 DIKUNTWAD SUJATHA 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405036 D MANIKANTA 13.00 16.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405038 DUDHATI RAGHU 17.00 18.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405039 DURGI CHARAN GOUD 18.00 15.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405041 GADDAM SOUJANYA 17.00 15.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405042 GADDAM SRAVAN 19.00 15.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00



18055005405044 GAINI SUCHITHRA 16.00 16.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405045 GAINI VIKAS 19.00 17.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405047 GANTA SARIKA 15.00 17.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405048 GORRE MANJUNATH 18.00 17.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405049 GOSIKONDA RAJU 17.00 16.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405050 GOURARAM VYOMA 19.00 16.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405051 GUGLOVATH LIMBADRI 18.00 16.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405052 GUNDA NIKHESH 19.00 14.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405053 GURRAM RAJU 11.00 12.00 11.50 5.00 5.00 22.00

18055005405055 HANUMANDLA
KEERTHANA 16.00 13.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00

18055005405056 JADHAV UDAYKIRAN 17.00 ABS 8.50 5.00 5.00 19.00
18055005405057 JADLA SRIKANTH 15.00 12.00 13.50 5.00 5.00 24.00
18055005405058 JAGGU SANDEEP 17.00 13.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405059 JAKKAM SAI CHARAN 15.00 14.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405061 JEDLA LAXMI 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405063 JILEKER SAIKUMAR 19.00 15.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405064 KADAKUNTLA PARIMALA 18.00 12.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405065 KADAM LAXMAN 18.00 15.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405067 KAIRY RAJESH 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405068 KAMARSU SUKANYA 20.00 10.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405070 KANDARPALLE ANAND 20.00 10.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405071 KANDULA SANDEEP ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405072 KANTRAPALLI SUDHAKAR 16.00 12.00 14.00 5.00 5.00 24.00
18055005405073 KARNE SAMYUKTHA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405074 KASHABOINA HARITH 15.00 7.00 11.00 5.00 5.00 21.00
18055005405075 KATROTH KAVERI 17.00 10.00 13.50 5.00 5.00 24.00
18055005405077 KESHPURAM POOJA 18.00 14.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405078 KETHAVATH ASHOK 19.00 18.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405079 KOCHARLA DEVA KUMAR ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405080 KONGI NITHISHA 15.00 14.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405081 KUMMARI BHASKAR ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405082 KUMMARI SANKEERTHANA 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405083 KUNTA SOUMYA 19.00 10.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00

18055005405084 KUNTOLLA PRAVEEN
KUMAR 16.00 ABS 8.00 5.00 5.00 18.00

18055005405085 LAKMA MADHUKAR ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405086 MACHARLA MANISHA 18.00 10.00 14.00 5.00 5.00 24.00
18055005405090 M A FAISAL 19.00 16.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405091 MAKTHAL VAISHNAVI 18.00 12.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405092 MALAVATH RAJENDHAR 18.00 16.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405093 MALLEGODA SNEHA 20.00 ABS 10.00 5.00 5.00 20.00
18055005405094 MANDULA ANUSHA 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405095 MANKALA KRANTHI 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00



KUMAR
18055005405096 MARAJWADE ASHWINI 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405097 MATHAMALA DURGAIAH ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405098 METHARI AKRUTHI 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405099 MOCCHA SATHISH 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00

18055005405100 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD
PASHA 19.00 13.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00

18055005405101 MOHAMMED
WAHEEDUDDIN 18.00 13.00 15.50 5.00 5.00 26.00

18055005405103 MUDAPALLY ABHISHEK ABS 11.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 16.00
18055005405104 MUDDULA BALRAJ ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405105 NALLA CHAITANYA 20.00 12.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405106 NALLA PHANIKUMAR 19.00 11.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405107 NAMEERA ZABEEN 19.00 10.00 14.50 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405108 NUNE NARESH 19.00 12.00 15.50 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405111 PALEM GEETHA ABS 14.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 17.00
18055005405112 PALEPALLU KOUSALYA 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 5.00 23.00
18055005405113 PALTHYA SWAPNA 16.00 10.00 13.00 5.00 5.00 23.00

18055005405114 PANCHAREDDY
PRASHANTH 15.00 11.00 13.00 5.00 5.00 23.00

18055005405115 PARSA PRAGATHI 18.00 14.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405119 PIPPERA RAVITEJA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405120 PITLA GANGALAXMI 16.00 11.00 13.50 5.00 5.00 24.00
18055005405121 PITLA MOUNIKA 20.00 18.00 19.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405122 PITLA PRAVEEN 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405123 PITLA SHIVADEEP 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405124 POCHAMPALLY RAJESH 20.00 18.00 19.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405125 PONNALA SWAPNA 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405127 PUDHARI RANJITH 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405128 PUPPALA VANI 20.00 18.00 19.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405129 R ANIL 20.00 18.00 19.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405131 RATHOD RAVIKANTH 18.00 16.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405132 RAYELLI AKANKSHA 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405134 REKUPALLY SUNIL KUMAR ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405135 RENDLA NAVYASRI 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405136 RENJENKAR POOJA ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00

18055005405137 SABAVATH JAGADEESH
NAYAK 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00

18055005405138 SABBANI RISHIKA 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405139 SABERA BEGUM 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405140 SAKIPELLI GOPIKA 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405141 SANDA RAGHUVEER 19.00 17.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405142 SERYALA AKHILA 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405143 SHAIK AQUEEL ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00



18055005405144 SHAIK SAJJAD 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405146 SHOBHA SHINDE 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405147 SHRUNGARAM KAVYASRI 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405148 SIDOLLA SANTHOSH 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405149 SINGAJOGI RAKESH 18.00 14.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405150 SIRKURE GAJENDHER ABS ABS -0.50 -1.00 -1.00 -3.00
18055005405151 SIRNAPALLI PANDARI 20.00 15.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405152 SIRNAPALLY THARUN 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
18055005405153 S LIKHITHA 20.00 13.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405154 SODARI MALLESH 20.00 12.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405155 SOPPARAPU MADHURI 19.00 17.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405156 SUDDA PRADEEP 19.00 16.00 17.50 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405157 SUNDILLA SAGAR 20.00 18.00 19.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405158 SURUKUTLA AKANKSHA 20.00 13.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00

18055005405159 TANGALAPALLY
SAIKRISHNA 20.00 13.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00

18055005405160 THAKRE LOKESH 20.00 13.00 16.50 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405161 THAKUR VAISHNAVI DEVI 20.00 14.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405162 THARATHA LIMBADRI 20.00 14.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405163 THATIKALA RAKESH 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00

18055005405164 THIMMIRISHETTY
SAMYUKTHA 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00

18055005405165 THOTHALA GANESH 19.00 17.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405167 TOTA GOPAL 20.00 ABS 10.00 5.00 5.00 20.00
18055005405168 TUMMA NISHITHA 18.00 16.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405169 TYAPALA SRIKANTH 17.00 15.00 16.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
18055005405170 UBDI VINOD 20.00 16.00 18.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
18055005405171 UZMA BEGAM 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405172 VISLAVATH MANJULA 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00
18055005405173 WASEEM AHMED 19.00 15.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00

18055005405174 YEDHULAPURAM
MANIDEEP KUMAR 20.00 17.00 18.50 5.00 5.00 29.00

18055005405175 YEDLOLLA YOGITHA 20.00 14.00 17.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
18055005405176 YERRAM MANASA 20.00 18.00 19.00 5.00 5.00 29.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME
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BUSINESS (SEC-3) SEM:5
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17055005402010 DEVASOTH JEENESH 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
17055005402024 LUNAVATH VIKAS 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405001 AGOLAM SAI TEJA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405002 AKKINAPALLY VAMSHI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405003 AKULA NAVANEETHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405004 ALUGOTTU PRAVEEN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405005 AMPALLY CHANDANA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405006 AMRUTHA MAHENDER ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405007 ANGAL ARAVIND REDDY 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405008 ANGARAPU RAJU 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005405009 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405010 BAMAN DEVISINGH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405011 BANDA RAJU 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405012 BANDA VIKAS 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405013 BANOTH PARASHURAM 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405014 BANTU HIMABINDHU 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405015 BARAKUNTA PREMSAGAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405016 BASA ARAVIND 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005405018 BEGARI RUPESH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405019 BINGI MAMATHA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405020 BOMMI SAIPRIYA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405022 BUSA VAMSHI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405023 CHANDRALA SWETHA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005405024 CHELIMELA VINOD KUMAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405025 CHEPYALA MADHURI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405026 CHINTALA SHILPA RANI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405027 CHOPPARI SHIRISHA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405028 DANGE PRAVALIKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405030 DARAM SANTOSH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

18055005405031 DASARI PRASHANTH
KUMAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405032 DATRIKA CHARAN RAJ 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405033 DEGAVATH SRIKANTH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405034 DHARMAGADDA RITHAMI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405035 DIKUNTWAD SUJATHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405036 D MANIKANTA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405038 DUDHATI RAGHU 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005405039 DURGI CHARAN GOUD 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405041 GADDAM SOUJANYA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00



18055005405042 GADDAM SRAVAN 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005405044 GAINI SUCHITHRA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405045 GAINI VIKAS 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405047 GANTA SARIKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405048 GORRE MANJUNATH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405049 GOSIKONDA RAJU 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405050 GOURARAM VYOMA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405051 GUGLOVATH LIMBADRI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405052 GUNDA NIKHESH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405053 GURRAM RAJU 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

18055005405055 HANUMANDLA
KEERTHANA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

18055005405056 JADHAV UDAYKIRAN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405057 JADLA SRIKANTH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405058 JAGGU SANDEEP 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405059 JAKKAM SAI CHARAN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405061 JEDLA LAXMI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405063 JILEKER SAIKUMAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405064 KADAKUNTLA PARIMALA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405065 KADAM LAXMAN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405067 KAIRY RAJESH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405068 KAMARSU SUKANYA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405070 KANDARPALLE ANAND 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405071 KANDULA SANDEEP 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005405072 KANTRAPALLI SUDHAKAR 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005405073 KARNE SAMYUKTHA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405074 KASHABOINA HARITH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405075 KATROTH KAVERI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405077 KESHPURAM POOJA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405078 KETHAVATH ASHOK 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405079 KOCHARLA DEVA KUMAR ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405080 KONGI NITHISHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405081 KUMMARI BHASKAR ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405082 KUMMARI SANKEERTHANA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405083 KUNTA SOUMYA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405084 KUNTOLLA PRAVEEN
KUMAR 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

18055005405085 LAKMA MADHUKAR ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405086 MACHARLA MANISHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405090 M A FAISAL 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405091 MAKTHAL VAISHNAVI 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
18055005405092 MALAVATH RAJENDHAR ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405093 MALLEGODA SNEHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405094 MANDULA ANUSHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00



18055005405095 MANKALA KRANTHI
KUMAR

13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

18055005405096 MARAJWADE ASHWINI 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005405097 MATHAMALA DURGAIAH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405098 METHARI AKRUTHI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405099 MOCCHA SATHISH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405100 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD
PASHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405101 MOHAMMED
WAHEEDUDDIN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405103 MUDAPALLY ABHISHEK 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405104 MUDDULA BALRAJ ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405105 NALLA CHAITANYA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405106 NALLA PHANIKUMAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405107 NAMEERA ZABEEN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405108 NUNE NARESH 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
18055005405111 PALEM GEETHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405112 PALEPALLU KOUSALYA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405113 PALTHYA SWAPNA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405114 PANCHAREDDY
PRASHANTH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405115 PARSA PRAGATHI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405119 PIPPERA RAVITEJA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405120 PITLA GANGALAXMI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405121 PITLA MOUNIKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405122 PITLA PRAVEEN 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405123 PITLA SHIVADEEP 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405124 POCHAMPALLY RAJESH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405125 PONNALA SWAPNA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405127 PUDHARI RANJITH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405128 PUPPALA VANI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405129 R ANIL 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405131 RATHOD RAVIKANTH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405132 RAYELLI AKANKSHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405134 REKUPALLY SUNIL KUMAR ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405135 RENDLA NAVYASRI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405136 RENJENKAR POOJA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00

18055005405137 SABAVATH JAGADEESH
NAYAK 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405138 SABBANI RISHIKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405139 SABERA BEGUM 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405140 SAKIPELLI GOPIKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405141 SANDA RAGHUVEER 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405142 SERYALA AKHILA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00



18055005405143 SHAIK AQUEEL ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405144 SHAIK SAJJAD 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405146 SHOBHA SHINDE 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405147 SHRUNGARAM KAVYASRI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405148 SIDOLLA SANTHOSH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405149 SINGAJOGI RAKESH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405150 SIRKURE GAJENDHER ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405151 SIRNAPALLI PANDARI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405152 SIRNAPALLY THARUN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405153 S LIKHITHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405154 SODARI MALLESH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405155 SOPPARAPU MADHURI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405156 SUDDA PRADEEP 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405157 SUNDILLA SAGAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405158 SURUKUTLA AKANKSHA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

18055005405159 TANGALAPALLY
SAIKRISHNA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

18055005405160 THAKRE LOKESH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405161 THAKUR VAISHNAVI DEVI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405162 THARATHA LIMBADRI 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005405163 THATIKALA RAKESH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405164 THIMMIRISHETTY
SAMYUKTHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405165 THOTHALA GANESH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405167 TOTA GOPAL ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005405168 TUMMA NISHITHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405169 TYAPALA SRIKANTH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405170 UBDI VINOD 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405171 UZMA BEGAM 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
18055005405172 VISLAVATH MANJULA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005405173 WASEEM AHMED 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

18055005405174 YEDHULAPURAM
MANIDEEP KUMAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

18055005405175 YEDLOLLA YOGITHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005405176 YERRAM MANASA 15.00 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME
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18055005401001 ADAPA VINOD 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401002 ADEPU THIRUMALA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401004 AITHE RAMYA 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401005 AKULA ASHOK 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401006 AKULA SRIKANTH 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401007 ANPOTHLE AKHIL 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401009 ASHTAM PRATHEEP ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401010 ATHKURI ANALIKA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401011 BACHALAVARI BHAVANI 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401013 BAIRI RAJESH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401014 BANDA PRAVALIKA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401016 BARIGE AMBADAS 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401017 BATHNATH HEMALATHA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401020 BHUMANDLA SUSHMITHA 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401021 BIJJILI GOPI 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401023 BUKYA SRINIVAS 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401024 CHERPALLI MAMATHA 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401026 CHINDAM ALIVENI 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401027 CHITYALA UDAY 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401028 DARAM MANASA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401029 DASARI TEJASWI 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401030 DHARAWATH PUSHPA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401031 DHARPALLY SANDEEP 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401032 DHODDINDLA VAMSHI 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401033 DHONIGAMA ABHILASH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401035 DOMALWAR ANJA GOUD 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401036 DUSHANNAGARI APARNA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

18055005401038 GANGARAJULA
PRATHYUSHA 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

18055005401040 GODISHELA MAHENDAR 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401041 GODUGU RAMYA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401042 GOJOORI RANADHEER 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401044 GORKANTI PENINA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401045 GUGLOTH RAJENDAR 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401046 GUMMULA MAHESH 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401047 GUNDELA SAI TEJA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401048 GUTPE VAMSHI 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401049 HANDEWAR BASWARAJ 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401050 HIVARALE DONDUJEE ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00



18055005401051 HUSSEPWAR REVANATH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401052 JADI RAGHUVARMA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401053 JANGAPALLY VISHNU 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401054 JANNAPALLY SRAVAN 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401056 JINNA SAI CHANDU 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401057 J SAI KUMAR 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401058 KANDELA RANJITH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401060 KOMANPALLY SANJAY 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401062 KUROLLA RAVITEJA 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401063 LAVADYA MURALI 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401066 MANIKYALA SANJAY 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401068 MARWADI GANESH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401069 MEDCHAL ANUSHA 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401070 MEGAVATH CHIKITHA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401071 MEGAVATH SUJATHA 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401074 M SAIKUMAR 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

18055005401075 MUDIGEPALLY
SHIVARAMAKRISHNA ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00

18055005401076 NALLAMANDU SRUJAN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401077 NANDALA NITHIN 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401079 ORAGANTI VINAY 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401080 PALTHYA GANESH 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401081 PANUGANTI SANDEEP 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401082 PARSA AJAY 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401083 PARTH NAGDEV 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401084 PATTEPU ARUN KUMAR 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401085 PITLA SANTHOSH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401086 POLAS SRIDHAR 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401087 POTLA SHIVA KUMAR 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401088 RAMAVATH SRIKANTH 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401090 SADULA GANGADHAR 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401091 SHAFIA FAREES 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401092 SHAGARLA MOUNIKA 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401094 SHAIK JAVAD 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401096 SHETTI SHASHIKANTH 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401097 SINDHE SRIKANTH 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401098 SK AMEER 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401099 SOLANKAR VITTAL 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
18055005401100 SUNCHUNURU MAINA 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401101 SUNKARI ABHILASH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401104 TAMMARAASI VIKRAM 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401105 THADVAI PRAVALIKA 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401107 THOPARAM SAI KRISHNA 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00



18055005401108 THOTA PRASHANTH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401109 TOPI BALA LAXMI 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401110 TRIPATHI AKASH 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401111 UDDANWAR GANGASAGAR 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401114 VADERE PAVAN 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401116 VELPOOR RANEEL 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401117 VELPURI NAVEEN 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401118 VISHNU TIWARI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401119 VISLAVATH ROJA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401120 Y SAMYUKTHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signature of the HOD

HOME



Course:B.COM.
GENERAL

Subject:REGULATIONS OF INSURANCE
BUSINESS (SEC-3) SEM:5

Rollno Student Name Int-I Int-II Average Assign. Seminar Total
18055005401501 ANGOTH PREMSINGH 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401502 ARE PRATHAP 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401503 AVARGAWAR RAJU 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401504 BADDULA PRASHANTH 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401505 BAMAN ANJALI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401506 BHUKYA LALITHA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401507 BODAS LAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401510 BONAGIRI SHAILAJA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401513 DONTHULA MAHESH 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401515 GAINI MAHENDHER ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401517 GUTTAMEEDI ARAVIND 9.00 9.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
18055005401521 KAMMARI TEJASWINI ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401522 KARREDI GANGALAXMI ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401523 KASUGANTI PRAVEEN 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401524 KATROTH ASHOK 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401525 KATTA RAMA DEVI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401526 KHADAM ARAVIND 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401527 KOTHA RAJESHWARI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401528 KOTTE HANMANTHU 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401530 KURMA ASHWINI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401532 KUSHILE ARAVIND 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401534 NEERADI SAI KUMAR 12.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
18055005401537 NENAVATH SURESH 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401538 NIGGA SAIVARDHAN 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401539 PALLY PRIYANKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401540 PANDIRI SHIVA KUMAR 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401542 RAMGIRI ANJALI 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401544 SADU ROOPA 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
18055005401545 SANDELLA LOKESH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401546 SINGANI AJAY 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401547 SIRIGIRI SINDHU KARTHIK 13.00 13.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
18055005401548 SUNKARI SRINIJA 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
18055005401549 TALARI SWARUPA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401550 THIMANOLLA MAHESH ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401551 UMMEDA SONY 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401552 VADLA SANDEEP ABS ABS -0.50 0.00 0.00 -1.00
18055005401555 YEDE SINDHU 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18055005401560 YERROLLA PRAVALIKA 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
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